06/22 V1.1 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2022 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 1 of 5
LEDCOMFO® Panel V3
Datasheet
Benefits
Simple shape with stable quality
	— Strong frame with extrusion aluminum
	— 1KV surage protection

0˚
皓睿泛光灯三代
Ordering Codes
LEDCOMFO® Panel V3 Panel V3
Fixture
Short Text Power Dimension CCT IC EAN40
LCM PL V3 0606 LP 840 VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 4000K AM457510055 4062172293310
LCM PL V3 0606 LP 857 VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 5700K AM457520055 4062172293334
LCM PL V3 0606 LP 865 VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 6500K AM457530055 4062172293358
LCM PL V3 0312 LP 840 VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 4000K AM457540055 4062172293372
LCM PL V3 0312 LP 857 VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 5700K AM457550055 4062172293396
LCM PL V3 0312 LP 865 VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 6500K AM457560055 4062172293419
LCM PL V3 0612 HP 840 VS4 OSRAM 56W 4ft x 2ft 4000K AM457570055 4062172293433
LCM PL V3 0612 HP 857 VS4 OSRAM 56W 4ft x 2ft 5700K AM457580055 4062172293457
LCM PL V3 0612 HP 865 VS4 OSRAM 56W 4ft x 2ft 6500K AM457590055 4062172293471
LCM PL V3 0606 LP 840 IT VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 4000K AM457600055 4062172293495
LCM PL V3 0606 LP 857 IT VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 5700K AM457610055 4062172293518
LCM PL V3 0606 LP 865 IT VS4 OSRAM 32W 2ft x 2ft 6500K AM457620055 4062172293532
LCM PL V3 0312 LP 840 IT VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 4000K AM457630055 4062172293556
LCM PL V3 0312 LP 857 IT VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 5700K AM457640055 4062172293570
LCM PL V3 0312 LP 865 IT VS4 OSRAM 32W 4ft x 1ft 6500K AM457650055 4062172293594
LCM PL V3 0612 HP 840 IT VS4 OSRAM 56W 4ft x 2ft 4000K AM457660055 4062172293617
LCM PL V3 0612 HP 857 IT VS4 OSRAM 56W 4ft x 2ft 5700K AM457670055 4062172293631
LCM PL V3 0612 HP 865 IT VS4 OSRAM 56W 4ft x 2ft 6500K AM457680055 4062172293655
LCM PL V3 SUSPENSION KIT 50X1 OSRAM AM463240055 4062172298513